
A A

3
0
°

3
0
°

C
H

2
M
 

H
IL

L
 
2
0
1
5
. 
 

A
L
L
 

R
IG

H
T
S
 

R
E

S
E

R
V

E
D
.

c

1/28/2016PLOT DATE:

A
1
 

S
IZ

E
 
-
 
5
9
4

m
m
 
x
 
8
4
1

m
m

DATEREVISIONSNO. CHECK

ENGINEER'S SEAL

CHECKED BY:

DATE:

APPROVED  BY:

DATE:

SCALE:

DRAWN BY:

DESIGNED BY:

CONSULTANT NO.:

CITY DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV. SIZE

DESIGN

BY:

 

 

 

 

 

FILE NAME:

Certificate of Authorization

CH2M HILL Canada Ltd.

WATER AND WASTE DEPARTMENT

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION

No. 1441

T. TURZAK

2016/01/29

EL 233.477

BsCsDsBsCsDs

4
5
0

6
0
0

2
2
0
0

3
2
5

3
5
0

4
5
0

EL 226.537

EL 233.477

EL 238.539

AAAAAAA

M

SGAD-S001, SGAD-S005,

1:50

SECTION

SGAD-S006, SGAD-S010,

SGAD-S011, SGAD-S015,

SGAD-S016, SGAD-S018

N

SGAD-S001, SGAD-S005,

1:50

SECTION

SGAD-S006, SGAD-S010,

SGAD-S011, SGAD-S015,

SGAD-S016, SGAD-S018

CONDUIT

EFFLUENT

CHANNEL

LIQUOR

MIXED

CHANNEL

LIQUOR

MIXED

CONDUIT

EFFLUENT

ROOM

ELECTRICAL

ROOM

PUMP

ROOM

STORAGE

EL 237.219

EL 238.114

EL 231.837

LPT

4
5
0

T
O

4
0
0

4
0
0

EL 224.837

EL 227.439

EL 226.537

4
5
0

3
0
0

3003
0
0

1
1
0
8

EL 232.487

1550

3
2
5

EL 231.837

LPT

4
5
0

T
O

4
0
0

TANK

SCUM

150

8
9
0

3
1
0

C3 C2 C2 C3

GENERAL NOTES:

BM7 BM9 BM1

, TYP

HPT EL 231.887

BLL

20M@200

TUL

15M@200

TLL, BUL

15M@200

TOP CENTRED OVER BEAM

ADD 20M@400 x 2000 LG

TOP CENTRED OVER BEAM

ADD 35M@400 x 3000 LG

3

SDTL-S014

SEE NOTE 5 1500

600

VERT, EF

15M@200

1
6
0
0

1100

TUL, BLL

25M@200

TLL, BUL

20M@175

25M@200

TYP

VOID FORM,

200mm THICK

BEYOND

ENCASEMENT

PIPE

PIPE ENCASEMENT

T&B, EW

20M@200

1200

4

SDTL-S014
@ 200, EF

DWLS ALT

20M & 25M4

SDTL-S001

ALL PILES

TYP FOR

0315-803 0330-8120330-004

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 3

SEE NOTE 4

, TYP

0330-820

0330-016

PIPE ENCASEMENT

TYP

VOID FORM,

200mm THICK

SEE

FOR SLAB REINF

N

175

HORIZ, EF

15M@225

150EXP JT
25

EXP JT
25

1200

1
8
5
0

10001800

2
6
0
0

1
5
0

25

400

25

1
8
5
0

DWLS, EF
20M@200

WTH CORK
FILL EXP JT

VERT, EF

15M@200

HORIZ, EF

15M@225

0330-002

2

SDTL-S014

1

SDTL-S014

ALL AROUND

WATERSTOP

STRIP TYPE

300mm WIDE

EW, EF

15M@250

INSULATION

RIGID

FILL VOID W/

1800

TLL, BUL

15M@200

TUL

20M@200

BLL

25M@175

U-BARS T&B

OR 2-15M@200

15M@200 STIRS

HORIZ, EF

15M@200

IN 2 LAYERS

5-35M BOT

IN 2 LAYERS

5-35M TOP

BM12

C6

T&B, EW

15M@200

EW, EF

15M@200

SEE NOTE 2

SEE NOTE 4

SEE NOTE 3

HORIZ, EF

15M@200

VERT, EF

15M@200

DBS, T&B

15M@200

1000

1
6
5
0

1600900

1
6
5
0

DWLS, EF
20M@200

PARAPET
TO MATCH EXISTING
TOP OF PARAPET

TLL, BUL

15M@225

TUL

15M@200

BLL

20M@200

OVER TOP OF BEAM

ADD 20M@400 x 1500 LG

1
4
0
0

1400800

1
4
0
0

DWLS, EF
20M@250

N
SEE

FOR SLAB REINF

SEE NOTE 5

J

SGAD-S028

SEE

FOR REINF

SIM

 

1:50

474248

 

 

 

 

01/2016

001 00

G. OMORI

1-0102-SGAD-S030

SOUTH END WATER POLLUTION CONTROL CENTRE

SEWPCC UPGRADING/EXPANSION PROJECT
  

G.O.

 

 

 

 

00

H.T. FREIHAMMER

 

 

 

 

J.C.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-0102-SGAD-S030.dgn

A1

E. LUIA. THAKKAR

SECONDARY CLARIFIERS 4 AND 5

SECTIONS M AND N

STRUCTURAL

WALKWAY

GALLERY 3

WALKWAY

GALLERY 3

O.F.

O.F.

O.F.

I.F.

I.F.

I.F.

0330-820

0330-016

2016/01/29

ISSUED FOR TENDER - B.O. 899-2015

OF CABLES

AFTER INSTALLATION

CMU IN FILL

CURB

200x200

EL 233.180

HOSE WS

INJECTION

3-20M EA SIDE

CONT

4-25 BOT 

C TO C

2-15M@250 

   EL 233.477.

   IN PLACE UNTIL THE SLAB IS POURED AT

8.  LEAVE THE FORMWORK FOR THIS WALL

COMPACTED TO 98% SPMDD.

OF THE VOID FORM, FILL THE AREA WITH CLASS A BACKFILL

WHERE THE EXCAVATION LINE IS LOCATED BELOW THE UNDERSIDE7.

SEE DWG CGAD-S001 FOR LAYOUT AND DETAILS.

PROVIDE WEEPING TILE SYSTEM ALL AROUND.6.

1300mm ALL AROUND.

EXTEND UP AND DOWN FROM WALL/SLAB/CURB INTERSECTIONS

ENTIRE FOOTPRINT.  TAPE ALL SEAMS.  

PROVIDE 60 MIL PVC SHEET ON TOP OF GEOFOAM OVER

OVER ENTIRE ROOF SLAB UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

300mm EARTH COVER ON TOP OF GEOFOAM.  TYPICAL

300mm THICK GEOFOAM ON TOP OF SLAB WITH MAXIMUM5.

TO 98% SPMDD IN MAXIMUM LIFTS OF 300mm.

BACKFILL THE AREA WITH SELECT ONSITE FILL COMPACTED4.

98% SPMDD IN MAXIMUM LIFTS OF 300mm AGAINST WALL.

1000mm MIN TYPE 2 CRUSHED STONE COMPACTED TO3.

LIQUID RETAINING WALLS.

TYPICAL FOR ALL WALLS BELOW GRADE AND ALL

SEE DETAILS            ,            &2.

FOR CONCRETE FINISHES SEE SPECIFICATIONS1.
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